Senior Men
1 Carl Allwood
3 Leigh Stubbs

Vet Men 40/49
1 lan Beckingham
3 Paul Jacobs

Vet Men 50/59
1 Dave Walsh
3 Gary Attewell

Vet Men 0/60
1 Bernard Jarvis
3 Brian Stone

Vet Men 0/70
1 Brian Moon

Senior Women
1 Eslie Roberts
3 Joanne Stocks

Vet Women 35/44
1 Carolyn Hay

3 Wendy Conibear
Vet Women 45/54
1 Bev Barnes

Vet Women 0O/55
No Competitors

Vet Women 0/65
No Competitors

NOTTS AAA COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS MARATHON 2011

Sutton H & AC
Redhill RR

Redhill RR
H/Pierrepont

Redhill RR
H/Pierrepont

H/Pierrepont
H/Pierrepont

Redhill RR

Redhill RR
Redhill RR

Redhill RR
H/Pierrepont

Redhill RR

2-38-40
3-06-31

3-09-31
3-36-45

3-08-01
3-38-52

3-38-08
4-46-56

5-03-57

3-22-07
3-46-07

3-26-38
4-37-

4-06-39

2 Mark Davis

2 Peter Gillespie

2 Glyn Sawford

2 Tony Barry

2 Carolyn Hay

2 Tess Tucker

2 Paula Argyle

Redhill RR

Redhill RR

H/Pierrepont

H/Pierrepont

Redhill RR

H/Pierrepont

Redhill RR

3-00-09

3-25-27

3-27-23

4-09-56

3-26-38

3-54-20

4-44-45



